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—Account Summary Information for the year 2007

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

€ Help

Next

subtotal :

subtotal :

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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http://sos.oregon.gov/audits/Pages/default.aspx
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Ending Cash Balance $0.00
Financial Status

Cash Balance $0.00
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $0.00
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Welcome to ORESTAR

11/19/15, 2:25 PM

November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2008

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

Prev

€ Help

Next

subtotal :

subtotal :

Amount
$410,535.00
$0.00

$0.00
$410,535.00

$435,249.13
$0.00
$0.00
$435,249.13

$0.00
$410,535.00
$50,000.00
$0.00
$460,535.00
$435,249.13
$20,000.00
$0.00
$455,249.13
$0.00
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https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

Ending Cash Balance $5,285.87
Financial Status

Cash Balance $5,285.87
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $5,285.87
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $5,285.87

Prev Next
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:25 PM

Welcome to ORESTAR
November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A

Committees/Filers by Name

Committees/Filers by
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Committees by
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2009

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

€ Help

Prev Next

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,206.68
$0.00
$0.00
$2,206.68

$5,285.87

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

subtotal : $25,285.87
$2,206.68

$20,000.00

$0.00

subtotal : $22,206.68
$0.00
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:25 PM

Ending Cash Balance $3,079.19
Financial Status

Cash Balance $3,079.19
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $3,079.19
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $3,079.19
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Welcome to ORESTAR
November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A

Committees/Filers by Name

Committees/Filers by

Election

Committees by

Measure/Petition

Campaign Finance

Transactions

Campaign Finance

Certificates
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2010

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

€ Help

Prev Next

Amount
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00

$3,097.96
$0.00
$0.00
$3,097.96

$3,079.19

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

subtotal : $4,079.19
$3,097.96

$0.00

$0.00

subtotal : $3,097.96
$0.00
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:26 PM

Ending Cash Balance $981.23
Financial Status

Cash Balance $981.23
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $981.23
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $981.23

Prev Next
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Oregon Secretary Of State

Welcome to ORESTAR

11/19/15, 2:26 PM

November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2011

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

Prev

€ Help

Next

subtotal :

subtotal :

Amount
$100,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$100,000.00

$76,039.50
$0.00
$0.00
$76,039.50

$981.23
$100,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$100,981.23
$76,039.50
$0.00

$0.00
$76,039.50
$0.00
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https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

Ending Cash Balance $24,941.73
Financial Status

Cash Balance $24,941.73
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $24,941.73
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $24,941.73
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Oregon Secretary Of State

Welcome to ORESTAR

11/19/15, 2:26 PM

November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A

Committees/Filers by Name

Committees/Filers by
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Committees by
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2012

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

Prev

€ Help

Next

subtotal :

subtotal :

Amount
$688,708.00
$0.00
$8,355.00
$697,063.00

$715,946.63
$0.00
$8,355.00
$724,301.63

$24,941.73
$697,063.00
$7,808.56
$0.00
$729,813.29
$724,301.63
$0.00

$0.00
$724,301.63
$0.00
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:26 PM

Ending Cash Balance $5,511.66
Financial Status

Cash Balance $5,511.66
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $5,511.66
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $5,511.66
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Oregon Secretary Of State

Welcome to ORESTAR

11/19/15, 2:27 PM

November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A

Committees/Filers by Name

Committees/Filers by

Election

Committees by

Measure/Petition

Campaign Finance

Transactions

Campaign Finance

Certificates
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My Vote

Signin

Elections Home
Elections History

Publications & Forms

—Account Summary Information for the year 2013

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

€ Help

Next

subtotal :

subtotal :

Amount
$26,300.00
$0.00
$6,688.00
$32,988.00

$24,758.98
$0.00
$6,688.00
$31,446.98

$5,511.66
$32,988.00
$400.00
$0.00
$38,899.66
$31,446.98
$0.00
$0.00
$31,446.98
$0.00
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:27 PM

Ending Cash Balance $7,452.68
Financial Status

Cash Balance $7,452.68
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $7,452.68
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $7,452.68

Prev Next
Privacy Policy Accessibility Policy Oregon Veterans Oregon.gov
Elections Division ¢ 255 Capitol St NE, Ste 501 e Salem, OR 97310
Phone: 503-986-1518 or 1-866-673-VOTE « Fax: 503-373-7414 - orestar-support.sos @state.or.us
© 2013 State of Oregon All Rights Reserved
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do Page 2 of 2


http://sos.oregon.gov/Pages/privacypolicy.aspx
http://sos.oregon.gov/Pages/webaccessibilitypolicy.aspx
http://www.oregon.gov/ODVA/VETFORM.shtml
http://www.oregon.gov/
mailto:orestar-support.sos@state.or.us

Oregon Secretary Of State 11/19/15, 2:27 PM

Welcome to ORESTAR
November 19, 2015 (Version: v3.8.5)

Public Search A
Committees/Filers by Name Q Help
Committees/Filers by Next
Election
Committees by — Account Summary Information for the year 2014
Measure/Petition Contributions Amount
o Cash Contributions $33,100.00
Campaign Finance Loans Received (non-exempt) $0.00
Transactions In-Kind $8,500.00
Campaign Finance i TotacIIContrlbutlons $41,600.00
o xpenditures
Certificates Cash Expenditures $36,164.02
Candidate Filings Loan Payments (non-exempt) $0.00
In-Kind $8,500.00
My Vote Total Expenditures $44,664.02
o Cash Balance
Signin Beginning Balance (Previous Year) $7,452.68
Total Contributions $41,600.00
Other Receipts $37.10
Loans Received (exempt) $0.00
Elections Home subtotal : $49,089.78
Total Expenditures $44,664.02
Elections History Other Disbursements $0.00
Loan Payments (exempt) $0.00
Publications & Forms subtotal : $44,664.02
Balance Adjustments $0.00
https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do Page 1 of 2
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Oregon Secretary Of State

11/19/15, 2:27 PM

Ending Cash Balance $4,425.76
Financial Status

Cash Balance $4,425.76
Accounts Receivable $0.00

subtotal : $4,425.76
Total Outstanding Loans $0.00
Outstanding Personal Expenditures $0.00
Accounts Payable $0.00

subtotal : $0.00
Balance Deficit $4,425.76
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—Account Summary Information for the year 2015

Contributions
Cash Contributions
Loans Received (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Contributions

Expenditures
Cash Expenditures
Loan Payments (non-exempt)
In-Kind
Total Expenditures

Cash Balance
Beginning Balance (Previous Year)
Total Contributions
Other Receipts
Loans Received (exempt)

Total Expenditures
Other Disbursements
Loan Payments (exempt)

Balance Adjustments

https://secure.sos.state.or.us/orestar/publicAccountSummary.do

€ Help

Prev

Amount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,362.65
$0.00
$0.00
$1,362.65

$4,425.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

subtotal : $4,425.76
$1,362.65

$0.00

$0.00

subtotal : $1,362.65
$0.00
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Oregon Secretary Of State

Ending Cash Balance

Financial Status
Cash Balance
Accounts Receivable

Balance Deficit

subtotal :
Total Outstanding Loans
Outstanding Personal Expenditures
Accounts Payable
subtotal :

11/19/15, 2:27 PM

$3,063.11

$3,063.11
$0.00
$3,063.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,063.11
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